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General information about company

Secrip code 533629

NSE Symbol TUARIA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE440L01017

Name of the company

Tijaria Polypipes Limited

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration

Sr. N ) Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Partieular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ll;ted Em!ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whetber company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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TableI-S y Stat t holding of specified securities
No. Of ’ Number of Voting Rights held in each

cate No.of | Partly |NOF | poparngs, | Sharcholdingasal  Cob o urities (1X)
ategory Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of

Category | of " . : P Lunderlying |20 shares (calculated - -

[O) shareholder siﬁreh""‘m 'flf equity e_ﬁ”“’ Depository 'le'{iv(\i") as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights | a1 a5 a
() (I T.?ff}v ;'ffs Receipts (7v(+)'v1 1957) (VD Asa [ Clags cg: | Class % of

eld (IV) (3) D )+ (VD) % of (A+BFC2) |y - cary Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) Promoter | 13 18626172 18626172 | 65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
Group

(B) Public 6221 10000407 10000407 |34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(n underlying
DRs
Shares held

©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6234 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100
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Tablel-S yS holding of specified securities
. Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (x1) encumbered Number of
. Category Underlying Shares p of convertible (X1 cquity shares
(C[“(CEOW :’Ifarch older | Outstanding g“iﬁ;ﬁ’éﬁyn convertible Vctz:r::; c(;;d Asa Asa |heldin
) sharcholder | o vertiple | QU 2 | securities | POrCentaz g oo | dematerialized
(In e Warrants diluted share 0 0] 0 0
securities . and No. Of N - (otal total | form (XIV)
(X) X Warrants capital) (XD= | No, (a) No. (a) 5
Xi) (2 (VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
&)@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) ()
Promoter
(A) & 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 |46.11 | 18626172
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 34.93 10000387
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5000000 | 17.47 | 8587974 | 30 28626559
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Table II - Stat t showing shareholdi attern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g 2 P p
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
or o lasa%of | class of securities (1X)
No.of | Parly | N0 OF [0l nos- g pg op
Category & Nos.OF | fully paid | paid- | 31408 | SIS shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tot!
st Name of the starcholders | up cquity [up | P | el (caleutated as asa%
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) shares | equity Regd' 1sry avyr per SCRR, of
held (V) | shares | fopPS | G0 11057) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held | ¢ VP OD Adasoof  |x coy | Tl | Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A “Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) Indian
———
(@ f:]‘z“"v‘f;ﬁ‘t:l‘:fy“ 1 8811372 8811372 |30.78 8811372 8811372 |30.78
Any Other 4
@ s 2 9814800 9814800 | 34.29 9814800 9814800 | 34.29
(Sfl\ﬂ)J(-lT)mI 13 18626172 18626172 | 65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
5] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 13 18626172 18626172 | 65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
Group (A)=
(AX1)+(A)
2)
B “Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
o) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Tndividuals -
i Individual
(i) ;}(‘)‘I‘:i?:;‘:s‘;i“al 5888 4612172 4612172 | 16.11 4612172 1612172 | 16.11
share capital up
(0 Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 74 3718878 3718878 | 12.99 3718878 3718878 | 12.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© :‘S;ey:i)f;“]“ 259 1669357 1669357 | 5.83 1669357 1669357 |5.83
(51‘;')’(‘3?“‘1 621 10000407 10000407 | 34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
Total Public
Shareholding
BB 6221 10000407 10000407 | 34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
BYD)(B)
3)
c Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( R
R 6234 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100
Total N ,
e 6234 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100
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Table II - Stat t showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_xg assuming full (XII) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . " " . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities H
Sr. Outstanding " T Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( asa percentage ,Of o3 23 dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VIDHX)Asa |\, total N total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[6))] Indian
(a) 30.78 3000000 | 34.047 | 5811072 | 65.949 | 8811372
(d) 34.29 2000000 | 20.377 | 2776902 | 28.293 | 9814800
(Sl“)"'TC"“l * 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 [46.11 | 18626172
?2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 | 46.11 | 18626172
Group (A)=
(A)(1)yHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[0)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.11 0 4612152
(aii)) 12.99 0 3718878
(e) 5.83 0 1669357
Sub-Total (1) 34.93 10000387
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.93 10000387
By=(B)(H+
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4
A+B+C2) 100 5000000 | 17.47 28626559
Total
5
(A+B+C) 100 5000000 | 17.47 | 8587974 | 30 28626559
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

ANU JAIN
THIARIA

REEMA
JAIN

TIJARIA

ARIHANT
JAIN THHARIA

VRATIKA
JAIN
TIJARIA

RAMESH
JAIN
TIJARIYA

VARDHAMAN
JAIN TIJARIA

PAN (IT)

ABAPJI019K

ABKPJ0882G | ABXPJ6765B

AXUPT6560B

AXWPT9793)

ABBPT1922E

AQBPT6588M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

1.75

1.75

349

3.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Class ogiy

Total

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.75

349

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=

(VI H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

1.75

1.75

349

349

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

0

0

0

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

300

300

300

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINEET JAIN
TUARIA

PRAVEEN JAIN
TLJARIA

VIKAS JAIN
TLARIA

ALOK JAIN
TUARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ABTPJ8166C

ABTPJ8112G

ABTPJI8056D

ABJPJ3116C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VT)

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

532

5.58

30.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Class cgiy

Total

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.53

4.88

532

5.58

30.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

532

5.58

30.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

34.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1295988

1395246

1522425

1596513

5811072

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

99.98

100

100

65.95

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIJARIA VINYL PVT. LTD.

TIJARIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

PAN (IT)

AACCT0896J

AACCT7668]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1310770

8504030

9814800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1310770

8504030

9814800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.71

3429

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1310770

8504030

9814800

Class eg:y

Total

1310770

8504030

9814800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.58

29.71

34.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

29.71

34.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2000000

2000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)

23.52

20.38

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1276902

1500000

2776902

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

97.42

17.64

2829

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1310770

8504030

9814800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
- Clearing Non-Resident Indian . Bodies
Category Mombers (NRI) Bodies Corporate Corporate HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

Category Category shareholding

Category Category

Name of the SHREEJI CAPITAL AND Click here to
Shareholders (1) FINANCE LIMITED g0 back

PAN (1T) AABCSI1659R Total

No. of the

5
Shareholders (1) | ° 48 1 37 159 259

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16412 255679 509696 633178 764088 | 1669357
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 16412 255679 509696 633178 764088 | 1669357
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89 1.78 221 2.67 5.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16412 255679 509696 633178 764088 | 1669357
Class gy

Total 16412 255679 509696 633178 764088 | 1669357
Totalasa%of ¢ o6 0.89 178 221 267|583

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06 0.89 1.78 221 2.67 5.83
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16412 255679 509696 633178 764088 | 1669357

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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