General information about company	
Scrip code	533629
NSE Symbol	TIJARIA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE440L01017
Name of the company	Tijaria Polypipes Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	No. of Partly shares share shares share shares share shares share shares share shares shares share shares shares share share shares shares share share shares share share share share share shares share shares share shares share shares share share share shares share shares share share share share share share shares share share share share share share share share shares share		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each					
(I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07	
(B)	Public	6221	10000407			10000407	34.93	10000407		10000407	34.93	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6234	28626579			28626579	100	28626579		28626579	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Catagory	shareholder Converti	y Shares No. Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		of edged rise red	Number of equity shares
(I) s		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ole Outstanding		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
(B)	Public				34.93					10000387
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5000000	17.47	8587974	30	28626559

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
	Category & Name of the		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rig		/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	8811372			8811372	30.78	8811372		8811372	30.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	9814800			9814800	34.29	9814800		9814800	34.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07
(2)	Foreign	•			•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5888	4612172			4612172	16.11	4612172		4612172	16.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	74	3718878			3718878	12.99	3718878		3718878	12.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	259	1669357			1669357	5.83	1669357		1669357	5.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6221	10000407			10000407	34.93	10000407		10000407	34.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6221	10000407			10000407	34.93	10000407		10000407	34.93
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		6234	28626579			28626579	100	28626579		28626579	100
Total (A+B+C)		6234	28626579			28626579	100	28626579		28626579	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	Promot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.78	3000000	34.047	5811072	65.949	8811372
(d)				34.29	2000000	20.377	2776902	28.293	9814800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
(2)	Foreign		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.11		0			4612152
(a(ii))				12.99		0			3718878
(e)				5.83		0			1669357
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.93					10000387
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.93					10000387
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding p	nattern of the Non Prome	oter- Non I	ublic sha	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5000000	17.47			28626559
Total (A+B+C)				100	5000000	17.47	8587974	30	28626559

		Indi	viduals/Hind	u undivided I	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANU JAIN TIJARIA	REEMA JAIN	SONAL JAIN TIJARIA	ARIHANT JAIN TIJARIA	VRATIKA JAIN TIJARIA	RAMESH JAIN TIJARIYA	VARDHAMAN JAIN TIJARIA
PAN (II)	ABAPJ1019K	ABKPJ0882G	ABXPJ6765B	AXUPT6560B	AXWPT9793J	ABBPT1922E	AQBPT6588M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Class eg:y							
Total	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares				0	I.		I.o.
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		I.		l		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEET JAIN TIJARIA	PRAVEEN JAIN TIJARIA	VIKAS JAIN TIJARIA	ALOK JAIN TIJARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPJ8166C	ABTPJ8112G	ABTPJ8056D	ABJPJ3116C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Class eg:y					
Total	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
Number of Locked		1.		1.	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	3000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	34.05
	pledged or otherwise er				1
No. (a)	1295988	1395246	1522425	1596513	5811072
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.98	100	100	65.95
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not					
providing PAN	Bramatar	Promotor	Promot	Droma*	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIJARIA VINYL PVT. LTD.	TIJARIA INDUSTRIES LTD.	
PAN (II)	AACCT0896J	AACCT7668J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1310770	8504030	9814800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1310770	8504030	9814800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	29.71	34.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1310770	8504030	9814800
Class eg:y			
Total	1310770	8504030	9814800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.58	29.71	34.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	29.71	34.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	
No. (a)	0	2000000	2000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	23.52	20.38
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	1276902	1500000	2776902
As a % of total Shares held (b)	97.42	17.64	28.29
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1310770	8504030	9814800
Reason for not prov	riding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		1	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			SHREEJI CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCS1659R			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	48	1	37	159	259
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16412	255679	509696	633178	764088	1669357
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16412	255679	509696	633178	764088	1669357
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.89	1.78	2.21	2.67	5.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	16412	255679	509696	633178	764088	1669357
Class eg:y						
Total	16412	255679	509696	633178	764088	1669357
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.89	1.78	2.21	2.67	5.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.89	1.78	2.21	2.67	5.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16412	255679	509696	633178	764088	1669357
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*.Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence